
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199206120001
09961

06/12/1992
10:58:57

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199206120001
09971

06/12/1992
10:58:58

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199206120001
09981

06/12/1992
10:58:59

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199206120001
09991

06/12/1992
10:58:59

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199206120001
09941

06/12/1992
10:58:54

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199206120001
09951

06/12/1992
10:58:56

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK


