Searc	h Criteria	Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY;									JBLIC
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206120001 09961		REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199206120001 09971		REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199206120001 09981	06/12/1992 10:58:59	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199206120001 09991	06/12/1992 10:58:59	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199206120001 09941		REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199206120001 09951	06/12/1992 10:58:56	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICES COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						